
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan keilahalli
TM 2024 Naiset MABCD , 6 sarjaa am (28.11-21.12.2024)

Parikilpailu 2 x 6 sarjaa Tulos
1 TuUL 2084

Pelkonen Seija 1043
Björkengren Riitta 1041

2 TuWe 2055
Teppo Merja 1115
Wiik Elina 940

3 TPS 1982
Lindgren Reija 1037
Hakamäki Leena 945

4 SalKei 1980
Lehtovirta Tarja 1033
Merikukka Tuija 947

5 R-4 1967
Tammisto, Eija 995
Mäkelä, Eila 972

6 TuWe 1932
Hongisto, Marja 972
Rainisalo, Anja 960

5 TuSKa 1914
Kiili Marketta 1006
Nisula Raili 908

6 R-4 1822
Takatupa, Elvi 952
Metso, Leena 870

7 R-4 1804
Noponen, Kristiina 905
Huhtanen, Hannele 899



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan keilahalli
TM 2024 Miehet MA , 6 sarjaa am (28.11-21.12.2024)

Parikilpailu 2 x 6 sarjaa Tulos
1 K-29 2663

Laine Henry 1387
Virtanen Kimmo 1276

2 K-29 2650
Kaisti Mikko 1350
Gustafsson Iiro 1300

3 TuUL 2586
Suoniemi Lasse 1330
Kaisku Juuso 1256

4 TuUL 2579
Virtanen Tero 1369
Lampinen Jari 1210

5 TPS 2537
Oksman Karri 1279
Oksanen Jere 1258

6 TPS 2523
Marjakangas Jarno 1317
Myllymäki Topi 1206

7 TuUL 2519
Saarni, Marko 1317
Saarni, Lauri 1146

8 TPS 2393
Hildén Kai 1262
Palokoski Raimo 1131

9 K-29 2384
Neuvonen, Jaakko 1206
Lehtovirta, Arto 1178

10 K-29 2350
Bianciardi, Mikael 1177
Neuvonen, Ville 1173



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan keilahalli
TM 2024 Miehet B , 6 sarjaa am (28.11-21.12.2024)

Parikilpailu 2 x 6 sarjaa Tulos
1 K-29 2443

Vuori Jussi 1304
Nordblom Mikko 1139

2 K-29 2400
Mäkitalo Markku 1223
Rosendahl Mika 1177

3 ÅIFK 2360
Vuorinen Eero 1217
Murto Timo 1143

4 ÅIFK 2350
Lindell Seppo 1242
Lehtonen Juha 1108

5 TuSKa 2308
Lätti Timo 1203
Lehtinen Tomi 1105

6 TuWe 2281
Kaijanen Jori 1221
Rantanen Jari 1060

7 SalKei 2275
Merikukka Juho 1184
Palm Ari 1091

8 TuWe 2212
Wiik Erkki 1144
Ojala Pertti 1068

9 TPS 2204
Haukikari Elmeri 1118
Hakamäki Ari 1086

10 Rkm-Turku 2114
Sahla Antero 1106
Laiho Raine 1008

11 TuUL 2037
Pitkänen Lasse 1023
Koponen Olli 1014



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan keilahalli
TM 2024 Miehet CD , 6 sarjaa am (28.11-21.12.2024)

Parikilpailu 2 x 6 sarjaa Tulos
1 ÅIFK 2282

Honkanen Markku 1260
Agte Norbert 1022

2 Ratas 2272
Seirala Kimmo 1264
Töytäri Olli 1008

3 TuUL 2207
Lindholm Heikki 1185
Puikko Reino 1022

4 K-29 2141
Kaleva Teppo 1073
Kuttila Kari 1068

5 ÅIFK 2134
Ruohonen Markku 1114
Ojanen jarmo 1020

6 TPS 2073
Kurvinen Tapio 1046
Kaseniemi Mauno 1027

7 K-29 2063
Sveholm Kim 1057
Virtanen Jari 1006

8 TPS 2060
Pitkänen, Arto 1076
Marjakangas, Jarkko 984

9 Väri-Team 2060
Nikula Keijo 1089
Nieminen Jukka 971

10 Bakka 1980
Kaunonen Esko 991
Pääkkö Risto 989

11 TPS 1946
Lehtinen, Jesse 1092
Kanerva, Tuukka 854



12 Väri-Team 1932
Ojanperä Jarmo 1007
Saarialho Kari 925

13 R-4 1913
Lämsä, Veikko 981
Iivonen, Jari 932

11 Rkm-Turku 1868
Mäkitalo Raimo 948
Kallio Esko 920

12 K-29 1854
Kuusinen Eero 949
Niemi Matti 909

13 Bakka 1842
Kivioja Martti 938
Oksanen Seppo 904

14 Rkm-Turku 1792
Turkia Kari 967
Harjula Ossi 825

15 Ratas 1741
Vähäsalo Juhani 964
Peippo Eero 777

16 TPS 1736
Koivukangas Jani 969
Jokinen Juuso 767

17 Ratas 1702
Malmlund Erkki 883
Mäkinen Jouni 819

18 TPS 1702
Mäkinen Markku 873
Lampo Jarkko 829



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan keilahalli
TM 2024 Naiset MABCD , 6 sarjaa am (28.11-21.12.2024)

Joukkuekilpailu 4 x 6 sarjaa Tulos
1 R-4 3789

Tammisto, Eija 995
Mäkelä, Eila 972
Takatupa, Elvi 952
Metso, Leena 870

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan keilahalli
TM 2024 Miehet MAB , 6 sarjaa am (28.11-21.12.2024)

Joukkuekilpailu 4 x 6 sarjaa Tulos
1 K-29 5313

Laine, Henry 1387
Kaisti, Mikko 1350
Gustafsson, Iiro 1300
Virtanen, Kimmo 1276

2 TuUL 5165
Virtanen, Tero 1369
Suoniemi, Lasse 1330
Kaisku, Juuso 1256
Lampinen, Jari 1210

3 TPS 5060
Marjakangas, Jarno 1317
Oksman, Karri 1279
Oksanen, Jere 1258
Myllymäki, Topi 1206

4 K-29 4843
Vuori, Jussi 1304
Mäkitalo, Markku 1223
Rosendahl, Mika 1177
Nordblom, Mikko 1139

5 K-29 4734
Neuvonen, Jaakko 1206
Lehtovirta, Arto 1178
Bianciardi, Mikael 1177
Neuvone, Ville 1173



6 ÅIFK 4710
Lindell, Seppo 1242
Vuorinen, Eero 1217
Murto, Timo 1143
Lehtonen, Juha 1108

7 TPS 4597
Hildén, Kai 1262
Palokoski, Raimo 1131
Haukikari, Elmeri 1118
Hakamäki, Ari 1086

8 TuWe 4493
Kaijanen, Jori 1221
Wiik, Erkki 1144
Ojala, Pertti 1068
Rantanen, Jari 1060

9 TuUL 4244
Lindholm, Heikki 1185
Pitkänen, Lasse 1023
Puikko, Reino 1022
Koponen, Olli 1014

10 Rkm-Turku 3982
Sahla, Antero 1106
Laiho, Raine 1008
Mäkitalo, Raimo 948
Kallio, Esko 920



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan keilahalli
TM 2024 Miehet CD , 6 sarjaa am (28.11-21.12.2024)

Joukkuekilpailu 4 x 6 sarjaa Tulos
1 ÅIFK 4416

Honkanen, Markku 1260
Ruohonen, Markku 1114
Agte, Norbert 1022
Ojanen, Jarmo 1020

2 K-29 4204
Kaleva, Teppo 1073
Kuttila, Kari 1068
Sveholm, Kim 1057
Virtanen, Jari 1006

3 TPS 1006
Lehtinen, Jesse 1092
Pitkänen, Arto 1076
Marjakangas, Jarkko 984
Kanerva, Tuukka 854

4 Väri-Team 3992
Nikula, Keijo 1089
Ojanperä, Jarmo 1007
Nieminen, Jukka 971
Saarialho, Kari 925

5 Bakka 3822
Kaunonen, Esko 991
Pääkkö, Risto 989
Kivioja, Martti 938
Oksanen, Seppo 904

6 TPS 3775
Kurvinen, Tapio 1046
Kaseniemi, Mauno 1027
Mäkinen, Markku 873
Lampo, Jarkko 829

7 Ratas 3443
Vähäsalo, Juhani 964
Malmlund, Erkki 883
Mäkinen, Jouni 819
Peippo, Eero 777


